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Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Crawford Brearna 21 Waitakere … 0.66 30.93
Entry: 30.85 (+0.08)

2 Pratt-Smith Zyleika 20 Coast Swi… 0.77 31.47
Entry: 31.81 (-0.34)

2 Edwards (V) Georgia 15 Australia 0.73 31.20
Entry: 31.23 (-0.03)

3 Cowen Melissa 19 North Shor… 0.71 32.11
Entry: 32.36 (-0.25)

5 Lyles Jasmine 17 Phoenix Aq… 0.68 32.27
Entry: 32.89 (-0.62)

6 McIntosh Alex 15 United Swi… 0.68 33.02
Entry: 32.62 (+0.40)

7 Pressler (V) Kalyce 20 Australia 0.71 33.11
Entry: 32.61 (+0.50)

8 Maritz Ania 16 North Shor… 0.69 33.23
Entry: 33.04 (+0.19)

9 Quayle Bridie 16 Wharenui S… 0.75 33.75
Entry: 33.32 (+0.43)

10 Franklin Paige 16 Central Ha… 0.71 34.01
Entry: 33.35 (+0.66)

11 McLaughlan Meg 20 Kiwi ASC 0.71 32.95
Entry: 33.45 (-0.50)

12 Jeromson Grace 16 North Shor… 0.69 33.55
Entry: 33.38 (+0.17)

13 Cochran Jessica 17 Pukekohe … 0.72 33.70
Entry: 33.49 (+0.21)

14 Davidson Abby 18 United Swi… 0.76 33.74
Entry: 33.72 (+0.02)

15 Chan See Mulan 17 United Swi… 0.73 33.79
Entry: 33.71 (+0.08)
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15 Hurley Kate 16 Pirates Swi… 0.71 33.79
Entry: 33.47 (+0.32)

17 Sorenson Holly 14 Porirua City… 0.72 34.01
Entry: 33.78 (+0.23)

18 Harris Sofia 15 Vikings Swi… 0.70 34.03
Entry: 33.69 (+0.34)

19 Ketel Mya 17 Nelson Sou… 0.78 34.13
Entry: 33.60 (+0.53)

20 Molnar Sophia 17 Wharenui S… 0.78 34.16
Entry: 33.50 (+0.66)

21 Cole Charlotte 19 Heretaunga… 0.72 33.76
Entry: 34.13 (-0.37)

22 Ecclestone Louise 17 United Swi… 0.67 33.79
Entry: 34.21 (-0.42)

23 McKinnon Lucy 21 Neptune S… 0.77 33.84
Entry: 33.88 (-0.04)

24 Lovatt Kiri 15 Club 37 0.79 34.04
Entry: 33.97 (+0.07)

25 Alaifea Iite 13 Porirua City… 0.71 34.36
Entry: 34.18 (+0.18)

26 Penman Maisie 16 Parnell Swi… 0.75 34.59
Entry: 34.28 (+0.31)

27 McGrath Lily 14 Neptune S… 0.72 34.60
Entry: 34.64 (-0.04)

28 Rope Emily 14 United Swi… 0.69 34.68
Entry: 34.34 (+0.34)

29 Hearns Ciara 15 Tawa Swim… 0.73 34.85
Entry: 34.77 (+0.08)

30 Park Harriet 21 Heretaunga… 0.72 34.92
Entry: 34.65 (+0.27)


